2022 - 2023 INCIDENTAL FEE COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting
IFC Meeting
IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Meeting

IFC Open Hearing

IFC Open Hearing
IFC Open Hearing
IFC Meeting
IFC Meeting

Date
01/13/2023

01/20/2023
01/27/2023
02/03/2023

02/10/2023

02/17/2023

02/28/2023

03/02/2023
03/03/2023
03/03/2023
03/10/2023

Time
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

9:00AM

2:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM

Location

WUC Calapooia Room or Zoom Passcode:
712329

Zoom Passcode: 712329
Zoom Passcode: 712329
Zoom Passcode: 712329

Zoom Passcode: 712329

Zoom Passcode: 712329

Zoom Passcode 722287

WUC Pacific Room

Zoom Passcode 206258
Zoom Passcode: 712329
Zoom Passcode: 712329



