2022 - 2023 INCIDENTAL FEE COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

	Date	Time	Location
IFC Meeting	01/13/2023	4:00PM	WUC Calapooia Room or Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	01/20/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	01/27/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	02/03/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	02/10/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	02/17/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Open Hearing	02/28/2023	9:00AM	Zoom Passcode 722287
IFC Open Hearing	03/02/2023	2:00PM	WUC Pacific Room
IFC Open Hearing	03/03/2023	3:00PM	Zoom Passcode 206258
IFC Meeting	03/03/2023	5:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329
IFC Meeting	03/10/2023	4:00PM	Zoom Passcode: 712329